
Tutor List 2023-2024

Mary Marie Bernardini

mbernardini@fpds.org

K5-2nd, all subjects

Laney Cox

lcox@fpds.org

K5-2nd, all subjects

Brenda Scott

bscott@fpds.org

K5-2nd, all subjects

Sally Beth Maxwell

smaxwell@fpds.org

1st-6th, all subjects

Jennifer Morgan

jmorgan@fpds.org

K5-2nd, all subjects

Jennifer Dryden

jdryden@fpds.org

K5-4th, all subjects
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Rebekah Dawson

rdawson@fpds.org

K5-6th, all subjects

Christine Selman

cselman@fpds.org

K5-6th, all subjects

Leigh Humphries

lhumphries@fpds.org

K5-6th, all subjects

Julie Hoeniges

jhoenegies@fpds.org

3rd-6th, math

Connie Cade

ccade@fpds.org

3rd-6th, all subjects

mailto:rdawson@fpds.org
mailto:rdawson@fpds.org
mailto:cselman@fpds.org
mailto:lhumphries@fpds.org
mailto:jhoenegies@fpds.org
mailto:ccade@fpds.org

